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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du Monde Lima 2023-11-17

Place

Date

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Azul 09:00

USA
PER
UKR
USA
HUN
MEX

CHI

HOOSHI Jayden
RAMIREZ Victor
KNIZHNYK Davyd
FUKUDA Renzo
BAGDANY Albert
NAVARRO Kato

FAUNDES RIQUELME
Nicolas

Pool 2 Piste amarillo 09:00

USA
HUN
SVK
USA
PER
MEX

CH

Pool 3 Piste
ECU

CH
SVK
CYP
PER
USA

ISV

JEON Caleb
SKORKA Csongor
FAZEKAS Arpad
KAO Castor
VENEGAS Gonzalo

BASAGUREN
GUTIERREZ Carlos

NARANJO Francisco

Verde 09:00

AGUINAGA PROCEL
Pedro Jose

JIMENEZ Lukas
LANCARIC Branislav
KIAYIAS Aris William
GRAYSON Jose

SIU Aiden

LAO Scott

Pool 4 Piste 3 09:00

UKR
USA

HKG
PER
DOM

ESA

MEX

MURUHIN Yaroslav

BANERJEE Anup
Raavilla

CHIN Julian Shing Joe
FUKUDA Alessio

ALVAREZ PEREZ
Adrian Alejandro

REYES CONSTANZA
Mauricio Jose

RENTERIA Emiliano

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0
D/0

DA
D2
D/4
D/
D/0

D/3

D/3
V/5
D/2
D/
V/5
V/5

D/2

D/4
V/5
D/

D/0

V/5

D/2

D/
D/3
V/5
D/0
D/0

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
| A

J

F

Referee: BARBOSA Juan Pablo (ARG)

D/4
V/5

D/2
V/5
D/0
D/

D2
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/0
D/0

D2
D/3
D/4
V/5

D/2
D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/1

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: VELASCO PARRA Luis Fernando (COL)

V/5

V/5
V/5
D2
D2

D/2

V/5
DA

V/5
D/
D/0

D/4

V/5
DA
D2

D/0
D/0

D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
DA
D/0

Referee: HERNANDEZ MONTERRUBIO Miguel Angel (MEX)

V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

D/
D/2
D/4

D/0

D/2

D/3

D/

D/3
DA
V/5
DA

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/2

D/0
D/0
D/2
D/0

D/

Referee: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2

D/0

D/0

D/
V/5

D/3

D/0

D/0

D/2

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3

D/4

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/0
V/5

D2
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2

V/IM
0.33
0.83
0.67
0.67
0.83
0.17

V/IM

0.5
0.67
0.83

0.17

0.33

V/IM
0.5

0.33
0.83
0.17
0.17

0.5

V/IM
0.67
0.83

0.5
0.83
0.33

0.33

HS
20
28
25
25
28

HS
30
18
24
29

HS
20

18
25
17

30
21

HS
23
27

23
27
17

HR
20

17
15
16
26
30

HR

21
16

30
28

21

HR

21

27
14
25
29

HR
17
14

17

27

30

24

HS/HR

17

10
12
-19
-28

HS/HR
19

21
-22
-21

HS/HR

13

16
-10

-25



2023-11-18

Pool 5 Piste 1 09:00

PER
MEX
UKR
BRA

SVK
USA
KOR

BRAVO Estefano
VARGAS Bryan
IVANENKO Alex

BURBERRY Alan
Patrick

PIRK Akos
BRUK Peter
CHOI Jiwoo

Pool 6 Piste 2 09:00

USA

BRA
ECU

USA
PUR

MEX

PER

DESERANNO Don
Jeidus

ALONSO Vinicius

DELGADO AGUIRRE
Jose Antonio

EMMER Chase

CANO ACEVEDO
Marcos

SOTO-ULEV Aden
Austin

ENSLEY Diego

Pool 7 Piste 5 09:00

PER
HUN
USA

CHI
MEX
ECU

ISV

HEMMERDE lan
BALINT Almos

LI Owen
ESCOBAR Bastian
MURRAY Maximo

AGUINAGA PROCEL
Thomas Esteban

SCHEMBRI Kruz

Pool 8 Piste 4 09:00

BRA
USA
CHN
CoL

HUN
MEX

PER

Pool 9 Piste
GUA
HUN
ESP

MEX
USA
ECU

VIANNA Guilherme
KIM Yonjae
CHEN Ziyuan

QUINTERO SINTES
Julian

BUDAHAZY Ambrus

VAZQUEZ Michael
Alexzander

PANIZO-JAVORNIK
Martin

Rojo 09:00
PORRAS Cristian
RUBIN Mattia

MAHRAN GALINDO
Alex

AZUELA Maximo
LI Richard

FLOREZ ZUNIGA
Carlos Andres

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/
D/2

V/5
D/3

DA

D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/

V/5
V/5

D/0

V/5
D/

D/4
V/5
D/0

D1

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

D2

D/4
D/0
D/2
D/3

V/5

D1

D/4
D/0

D/0
D/

D/0

D/4

D/

D/3
V/5
D/0

Referee: MARY ELLEN Mahon (USA)

D/0
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee:

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4

V/5

D2

D/0 D/2 D2
V/5 D/3 D/A
D/ D/0 D/A
D/4 D/A
v/5 D/2
v/5 v/5
v/5 v/5 V/5
KISS Tibor (HUN)
D/4 V/5 V/5
D/ D/2 D/4
D/2 V/5 D/3
V/5 V/5
D/0 V/5
D/2 D/2
D/0 DA V/5

Referee: ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA)

D/0
V/5

D/0
D/2
D/

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/

D/3

D/4

D/0
V/5
V/5
D2
V/5

V/5

Referee: POBLETE Constanza (CHI)

D/0
V/5

D/0

D/3
D/

D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/0

D/2
V/5
V/5
DA

D/

D2

D/4
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

D/0

Referee: ORIHUELA Marcio (PER)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/0

D/4
D/2
D/0

D/0

D/0

D/0
D/2
D/3
DA

D/3
D/2

V/5

D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3

DA
DA
D2
D/0
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/IM
0
0.33
0.33
0.33

0.67
0.83

V/IM
0.83

0.17
0.33

0.5

0.33

0.33

V/IM

0.83
0.67
0.17
0.67
0.33

0.83

V/IM
0.33

0.83
0.17

0.67
0.5

V/IM
0.6
0.8
0.2

0.4

HS
5
19
15
20

25
27
30

HS
29

15
20

30
22

HS

26
26

24
21

29

HS
17
30
29
10

23
18

HS
23
22
11

17
25

HR
30
25
23
21

19
12

HR
12

28
26

20

27

25

HR
30
16
13
28
21
22

HR
21

25

16
22

30

HR
15
13
20

19

25

15
19

HS/HR
17

HS/HR
-21

10

13

-20

16

HS/HR
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place
1
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Name
SIU Aiden
KIM Yonjae
EMMER Chase
CHOI Jiwoo
JEON Caleb
LI Richard
KAQO Castor
CHEN Ziyuan
DESERANNO Don Jeidus
RAMIREZ Victor
SCHEMBRI Kruz
FUKUDA Alessio
BRUK Peter
BANERJEE Anup Raavilla
BAGDANY Albert
LANCARIC Branislav
BALINT Almos
RUBIN Mattia
LI Owen
FUKUDA Renzo
KNIZHNYK Davyd
FAZEKAS Arpad
BUDAHAZY Ambrus
PIRK Akos
MURUHIN Yaroslav
MURRAY Maximo
PORRAS Cristian
CHIN Julian Shing Joe
LAO Scott
CANO ACEVEDO Marcos
AGUINAGA PROCEL Pedro Jose
SKORKA Csongor
VAZQUEZ Michael Alexzander
AZUELA Maximo
HOOSHI Jayden
AGUINAGA PROCEL Thomas Esteban
BURBERRY Alan Patrick
NARANJO Francisco
VIANNA Guilherme
DELGADO AGUIRRE Jose Antonio
VARGAS Bryan
RENTERIA Emiliano
IVANENKO Alex
JIMENEZ Lukas
SOTO-ULEV Aden Austin

Competition
Coupe du Monde Lima 2023-11-17

14
16
19
18
17
16
17
19
15
18
17
18
17
17
18
17
18
17
17
17
16
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
19
17
16
19
18
17
15
14
17
15
17
16
18
17
17
17
14

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
A

Age

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Nation

USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
USA
USA
CHN
USA
PER
ISV

PER
USA
USA
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
USA
USA
UKR
SVK
HUN
SVK
UKR
MEX
GUA
HKG
ISV

PUR
ECU
HUN
MEX
MEX
USA
ECU
BRA
CHI

BRA
ECU
MEX
MEX
UKR
CHI

MEX
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TD

30
30
30
30
30
25
29
29
29
28
29
27
27
27
28
25
26
22
26
25
25
24
23
25
23
24
23
23
21
22
20
18
18
17
20
21
20
19
17
20
19
18
15
18
18

TR

11
11

12
11
13
11
12
14
16
14
16
13
13
15
17
16
16
19
17
21
15
17
17
20
21
21
22
19
20
22
21
21
21
26
25
24
23
27
27

Ind.

0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.8

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.6

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.4

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

Diff
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Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 ALVAREZ PEREZ Adrian Alejandro 15 DOM 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 +
47 ENSLEY Diego 16 PER 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12 +
48 MAHRAN GALINDO Alex 16 ESP 1 5 11 20 0.2 -9 +
49 KIAYIAS Aris William 14 CYP 1 6 17 25 0.167 -8 -
50 ALONSO Vinicius 17 BRA 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 -
51 QUINTERO SINTES Julian 16 coL 1 6 10 25 0.167 -15 -
52 NAVARRO Kato 15 MEX 1 6 7 26 0.167 -19 -
53 ESCOBAR Bastian 14 CHI 1 6 8 28 0.167 -20 -
54 BASAGUREN GUTIERREZ Carlos 13 MEX 1 6 7 28 0.167 -21 -
55 GRAYSON Jose 17 PER 1 6 7 29 0.167 -22 -
56 HEMMERDE lan 16 PER 0 6 9 30 0 -21 -
57 VENEGAS Gonzalo 16 PER 0 6 8 30 0 -22 -
58 BRAVO Estefano 15 PER 0 6 5 30 0 -25 -
58 REYES CONSTANZA Mauricio Jose 19 ESA 0 6 5 30 0 -25 -
60 FLOREZ ZUNIGA Carlos Andres 15 ECU O 5 0 25 0 -25 -
61 FAUNDES RIQUELME Nicolas 19 CHI 0 6 2 30 0 -28 -
61 PANIZO-JAVORNIK Martin 16 PER 0 6 2 30 0 -28 -

2023-11-18
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
SIU Aiden

BYE

VAZQUEZ Micha...

SKORKA Csongor

BALINT Almos

MAHRAN GALIND...

LANCARIC Branis...

BYE

DESERANNO Do...

BYE

VARGAS Bryan

PIRK Akos

MURUHIN Yarosl...

DELGADO AGUIR...

CHEN Ziyuan

BYE

USA

MEX

HUN

HUN

ESP

SVK

USA

MEX

SVK

UKR

ECU

CHN

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/8

D/5

V/15

V/15

D/6

Competition
Coupe du Monde Lima 2023-11-17

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Tableau of 32

SIU Aiden

SKORKA Csongor

BALINT Almos

LANCARIC Branis...

DESERANNO Do...

PIRK Akos

MURUHIN Yarosl...

CHEN Ziyuan

Place

USA

HUN

HUN

SVK

USA

SVK

UKR

CHN

Date

V/15

D/5

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/11

D/12

V/i14

J F

Tableau of 16

SIU Aiden

BALINT Almos

DESERANNO Do...

CHEN Ziyuan

USA

HUN

USA

CHN

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

| A
Tableau of 8
V/15
D/10
SIU Aiden USA
CHEN Ziyuan CHN
D/12
V/15

D/10

V/15



JEON Caleb

BYE

BURBERRY Alan...

CHIN Julian Shing...

KNIZHNYK Davyd

SOTO-ULEV Ade...

FUKUDA Alessio

BYE

BRUK Peter

BYE

JIMENEZ Lukas

FUKUDA Renzo

LAO Scott

AGUINAGA PROC...

CHOI Jiwoo

BYE

USA

BRA

HKG

UKR

MEX

PER

USA

CHI

USA

ISV

ECU

KOR

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/8

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/13

JEON Caleb

BURBERRY Alan...

KNIZHNYK Davyd

FUKUDA Alessio

BRUK Peter

FUKUDA Renzo

LAO Scott

CHOI Jiwoo

USA

BRA

UKR

PER

USA

USA

ISV

KOR

V/15

D/7

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/13

D/8

V/15

JEON Caleb

FUKUDA Alessio

BRUK Peter

CHOI Jiwoo

USA

PER

USA

KOR

V/15
D/14
JEON Caleb USA
CHOI Jiwoo KOR
D/11
V/15

V/15

D/11



EMMER Chase

BYE

HOOSHI Jayden

CANO ACEVEDO...

LI Owen

ALVAREZ PEREZ...

BANERJEE Anup...

BYE

SCHEMBRI Kruz

BYE

IVANENKO Alex

FAZEKAS Arpad

PORRAS Cristian

NARANJO Franci...

LI Richard

BYE

USA

USA

PUR

USA

DOM

USA

ISV

UKR

SVK

GUA

CHI

USA

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/5

D/3

V/15

V/15

D/7

EMMER Chase

HOOSHI Jayden

LI Owen

BANERJEE Anup...

SCHEMBRI Kruz

FAZEKAS Arpad

PORRAS Cristian

LI Richard

USA

USA

USA

USA

ISV

SVK

GUA

USA

V/15

D/7

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/8

D/7

V/15

EMMER Chase

BANERJEE Anup...

SCHEMBRI Kruz

LI Richard

USA V/15
USA D9
EMMER Chase USA
LI Richard USA
ISV D/6
USA V/i5

D/9

V/15



KAQO Castor

BYE

VIANNA Guilherme

MURRAY Maximo

BUDAHAZY Amb...

RENTERIA Emilia...

RAMIREZ Victor

BYE

BAGDANY Albert

BYE

ENSLEY Diego

RUBIN Mattia

AGUINAGA PROC...

AZUELA Maximo

KIM Yonjae

BYE

2023-11-18

USA

BRA

MEX

HUN

MEX

PER

HUN

PER

HUN

ECU

MEX

USA

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/10

D/

V/15

D/13

V/15

KAO Castor

MURRAY Maximo

BUDAHAZY Amb...

RAMIREZ Victor

BAGDANY Albert

RUBIN Mattia

AZUELA Maximo

KIM Yonjae

USA

MEX

HUN

PER

HUN

HUN

MEX

USA

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/9

D/9

V/15

KAO Castor

BUDAHAZY Amb...

BAGDANY Albert

KIM Yonjae

USA

HUN

HUN

USA

V/15
D/9
KAO Castor USA
KIM Yonjae USA
D/11
V/15

V/15

D/14



FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
SIU Aiden

BYE

VAZQUEZ Micha...

SKORKA Csongor

BALINT Almos

MAHRAN GALIND...

LANCARIC Branis...

BYE

DESERANNO Do...

BYE

VARGAS Bryan

PIRK Akos

MURUHIN Yarosl...

DELGADO AGUIR...

CHEN Ziyuan

BYE

USA

MEX

HUN

HUN

ESP

SVK

USA

MEX

SVK

UKR

ECU

CHN

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/8

D/5

V/15

V/15

D/6

Competition
Coupe du Monde Lima 2023-11-17

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Tableau of 32

SIU Aiden

SKORKA Csongor

BALINT Almos

LANCARIC Branis...

DESERANNO Do...

PIRK Akos

MURUHIN Yarosl...

CHEN Ziyuan

Place

USA

HUN

HUN

SVK

USA

SVK

UKR

CHN

Date

V/15

D/5

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/11

D/12

V/i14

J F

Tableau of 16

SIU Aiden

BALINT Almos

DESERANNO Do...

CHEN Ziyuan

USA

HUN

USA

CHN

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

| A
Tableau of 8
V/15
D/10
SIU Aiden USA
CHEN Ziyuan CHN
D/12
V/15

D/10

V/15



JEON Caleb

BYE

BURBERRY Alan...

CHIN Julian Shing...

KNIZHNYK Davyd

SOTO-ULEV Ade...

FUKUDA Alessio

BYE

BRUK Peter

BYE

JIMENEZ Lukas

FUKUDA Renzo

LAO Scott

AGUINAGA PROC...

CHOI Jiwoo

BYE

USA

BRA

HKG

UKR

MEX

PER

USA

CHI

USA

ISV

ECU

KOR

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/8

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/13

JEON Caleb

BURBERRY Alan...

KNIZHNYK Davyd

FUKUDA Alessio

BRUK Peter

FUKUDA Renzo

LAO Scott

CHOI Jiwoo

USA

BRA

UKR

PER

USA

USA

ISV

KOR

V/15

D/7

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/13

D/8

V/15

JEON Caleb

FUKUDA Alessio

BRUK Peter

CHOI Jiwoo

USA

PER

USA

KOR

V/15
D/14
JEON Caleb USA
CHOI Jiwoo KOR
D/11
V/15

V/15

D/11



EMMER Chase

BYE

HOOSHI Jayden

CANO ACEVEDO...

LI Owen

ALVAREZ PEREZ...

BANERJEE Anup...

BYE

SCHEMBRI Kruz

BYE

IVANENKO Alex

FAZEKAS Arpad

PORRAS Cristian

NARANJO Franci...

LI Richard

BYE

USA

USA

PUR

USA

DOM

USA

ISV

UKR

SVK

GUA

CHI

USA

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/5

D/3

V/15

V/15

D/7

EMMER Chase

HOOSHI Jayden

LI Owen

BANERJEE Anup...

SCHEMBRI Kruz

FAZEKAS Arpad

PORRAS Cristian

LI Richard

USA

USA

USA

USA

ISV

SVK

GUA

USA

V/15

D/7

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/8

D/7

V/15

EMMER Chase

BANERJEE Anup...

SCHEMBRI Kruz

LI Richard

USA V/15
USA D9
EMMER Chase USA
LI Richard USA
ISV D/6
USA V/i5

D/9

V/15



KAQO Castor

BYE

VIANNA Guilherme

MURRAY Maximo

BUDAHAZY Amb...

RENTERIA Emilia...

RAMIREZ Victor

BYE

BAGDANY Albert

BYE

ENSLEY Diego

RUBIN Mattia

AGUINAGA PROC...

AZUELA Maximo

KIM Yonjae

BYE

2023-11-18

USA

BRA

MEX

HUN

MEX

PER

HUN

PER

HUN

ECU

MEX

USA

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/10

D/

V/15

D/13

V/15

KAO Castor

MURRAY Maximo

BUDAHAZY Amb...

RAMIREZ Victor

BAGDANY Albert

RUBIN Mattia

AZUELA Maximo

KIM Yonjae

USA

MEX

HUN

PER

HUN

HUN

MEX

USA

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/9

D/9

V/15

KAO Castor

BUDAHAZY Amb...

BAGDANY Albert

KIM Yonjae

USA

HUN

HUN

USA

V/15
D/9
KAO Castor USA
KIM Yonjae USA
D/11
V/15

V/15

D/14



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERMATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Coupe du Monde Lima 2023-11-17 J F M | A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
SIU Aiden USA D/10
CHEN Zi CHN V/15
bRE CHEN Ziyuan CHN  V/15
JEON Caleb USA D/9
JEON Caleb USA V/15
HOI Ji KOR D/11
CHOI Jiwo CHEN Ziyuan CHN  D/10
LI Richard USA V/15
EMMER Chase USA D9
LI Richard USA V/15
cha LI Richard USA V/15
KAO Castor USA D/11
KAO Castor USA V/15
KIM Yonjae USA D/14

2023-11-18



FIE

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Coupe du Monde Lima 2023-11-17

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

LI Richard

CHEN Ziyuan

KAQ Castor

JEON Caleb

SIU Aiden

KIM Yonjae

EMMER Chase

CHOI Jiwoo
DESERANNO Don Jeidus
SCHEMBRI Kruz
FUKUDA Alessio

BRUK Peter

BANERJEE Anup Raavilla
BAGDANY Albert
BALINT Almos
BUDAHAZY Ambrus
RAMIREZ Victor
LANCARIC Branislav
RUBIN Mattia

LI Owen

FUKUDA Renzo
KNIZHNYK Davyd
FAZEKAS Arpad

PIRK Akos

MURUHIN Yaroslav
MURRAY Maximo
PORRAS Cristian

LAO Scott

SKORKA Csongor
AZUELA Maximo
HOOSHI Jayden
BURBERRY Alan Patrick
CHIN Julian Shing Joe
CANO ACEVEDO Marcos

AGUINAGA PROCEL Pedro Jose
VAZQUEZ Michael Alexzander

AGUINAGA PROCEL Thomas Esteban

NARANJO Francisco
VIANNA Guilherme

DELGADO AGUIRRE Jose Antonio

VARGAS Bryan
RENTERIA Emiliano
IVANENKO Alex
JIMENEZ Lukas
SOTO-ULEV Aden Austin

Name

J

F

A

Nationality
USA
CHN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
ISV
PER
USA
USA
HUN
HUN
HUN
PER
SVK
HUN
USA
USA
UKR
SVK
SVK
UKR
MEX
GUA
ISV
HUN
MEX
USA
BRA
HKG
PUR
ECU
MEX
ECU
CHI
BRA
ECU
MEX
MEX
UKR
CHI
MEX

Age
16
19
17
17
15
17
19
18
15
17
18
17
17
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
19
19
18
18
17
19
19
17
15
17
17
17
16
18
14
16
17
16
18
17
17
17
14



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
61

2023-11-18
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Points

Name
ALVAREZ PEREZ Adrian Alejandro
ENSLEY Diego
MAHRAN GALINDO Alex
KIAYIAS Aris William
ALONSO Vinicius
QUINTERO SINTES Julian
NAVARRO Kato
ESCOBAR Bastian
BASAGUREN GUTIERREZ Carlos
GRAYSON Jose
HEMMERDE lan
VENEGAS Gonzalo
BRAVO Estefano
REYES CONSTANZA Mauricio Jose
FLOREZ ZUNIGA Carlos Andres
FAUNDES RIQUELME Nicolas
PANIZO-JAVORNIK Martin

Nationality
DOM
PER
ESP
CYP
BRA
CoL
MEX
CHI
MEX
PER
PER
PER
PER
ESA
ECU
CHI
PER

Age
15
16
16
14
17
16
15
14
13
17
16
16
15
19
15
19
16



